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2022	Iowa	Masters	Short	Course	Championships,	Sanction	#:	402-S001

Linn-Mar	Aquatic	Center

Results	-	2022	Iowa	Masters	Short	Course	Championships
 
#1		Women	18+	400	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ADSMY-IA1 4:04.66

Aftin Phyfe W26 Alayna Martin W32

Rachel Stauffer W59 Alex Bennett W25

26.55 55.76 58.7527.70

32.87 1:07.75 29.30 1:02.40

AMWM-IA2 4:05.87

Hannah Teubel W24 Hannah Pearson W24

Carmen McCoy W28 Tessa McRoberts W24

24.55 50.25 1:03.2930.00

32.40 1:06.89 31.38 1:05.44

 
#1		Women	35+	400	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 4:18.86

Cara Briggs-Farmer W46Sarah Miller W44

Natalie Ross W39 Lauren Lehenbauer W35

34.31 1:14.39 1:08.0732.70

27.73 57.99 28.13 58.41

 
#2		Men	25+	400	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 4:19.32

Christian Sande M34 Fairman Campbell M35

Ryan Long M25 Jackson Green M26

29.38 1:01.68 1:14.9936.11

30.27 1:04.60 27.84 58.05

BMWM-IA2 4:32.48

Mark Bobbin M61 John Hill M58

John Bradley M56 Ryan Batisto M26

32.28 1:06.08 1:19.2337.36

34.84 1:13.37 24.99 53.80

 
#2		Men	45+	400	Yard	Free	Relay

ADSMY-IA1 3:59.40

Dennis Bennett M56 Aaron Hawks M47

Greg Moyle M45 Tim Brown M60

27.54 57.63 55.8726.37

28.56 59.48 31.36 1:06.42

AMWM-IA2 4:18.66

Chris Tyler M52 Rob Cassidy M46

Tim Jacobs M47 Dennis Green M61

28.60 59.63 1:11.1933.63

28.31 59.34 34.11 1:08.50

 
#2		Men	65+	400	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 5:12.57

Jack Fritts M71 Frank Wison M70

Frank Fowler M66 Bill Sindlinger M70

32.27 1:06.34 1:21.3637.99

38.13 1:20.87 39.33 1:24.00

 
#3		Women	18-24	50	Yard	Back

IFLY-IA 20Allyson Herman1 33.11

 
#3		Women	25-29	50	Yard	Back

IFLY-IA 27Mikaela Pyrch1 30.29

 
#3		Women	30-34	50	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 32Alayna Martin1 29.63

MWM-IA 33Emma Goold2 42.31

 
#3		Women	40-44	50	Yard	Back

SWIA-IA 41Holly Collins1 38.78

 
#3		Women	45-49	50	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 49Ana Bumgardner1 37.45

DSMY-IA 49Margaret Hales2 38.51

 
#3		Women	50-54	50	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 54Stacey Zapolski1 39.02

MWM-IA 54Julie Kann2 43.59

 
#3		Women	55-59	50	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 59Gretchen Farwell1 1:03.49

SWIA-IA 59Sonya Reynolds2 1:07.28

 
#3		Women	70-74	50	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 72Joan McCarthy1 55.37

CGCC-NB 72Janice Sedivy2 1:08.13

 
#4		Men	30-34	50	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 33Joe Taylor1 29.05

 
#4		Men	40-44	50	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 28.22

 
#4		Men	45-49	50	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 45Greg Moyle1 31.79

 
#4		Men	55-59	50	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 56Dennis Bennett1 30.75

MWM-IA 55Rod Miller2 31.98

 
#4		Men	60-64	50	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 60Tom Belin1 31.56

 
#4		Men	65-69	50	Yard	Back

SWIA-IA 65Tom Kealy1 37.54

QCM-IA 68Norman Bower2 41.50

 
#4		Men	70-74	50	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger1 46.16

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison2 47.88

 
#5		Women	18+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA--- DQ

Tessa McRoberts W24 Hannah Teubel W24

Hannah Pearson W24 Carmen McCoy W28

33.68 32.45 30.0832.64

 
#5		Women	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

ADSMY-IA1 2:24.10

Alayna Martin W32 Amber Rand W47

Margaret Hales W49 Ana Bumgardner W49

30.34 39.37 32.2042.19

AMWM-IA2 2:42.51

Julie Kann W54 Emma Goold W33

Christine Erickson W44 Cara Briggs-Farmer W46

45.14 46.81 32.5238.04

 
#5		Women	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:13.30

Natalie Ross W39 Lauren Lehenbauer W35

Sarah Miller W44 Katie Lanius W41

32.35 42.73 31.7526.47

 
#5		Women	45+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AQCM-IA1 2:52.87

Stacey Zapolski W54 Amy Groskopf W63

Sara Ryan W59 Joan McCarthy W72

38.99 44.91 44.3444.63

 
#6		Men	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:45.36

Simon Pheasant M30 Ryan Phelan M32

Joe Taylor M33 Ryan Batisto M26

26.20 29.45 23.7525.96

BMWM-IA2 2:09.09

Rod Miller M55 Ryan Long M25

Jackson Green M26 Christian Sande M34

34.48 35.75 29.1029.76

 
#6		Men	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:08.80

Tim Hammond M40 Bill Klahn M68

John Bradley M56 Brian Pence M43

28.62 41.33 26.5232.33

 
#6		Men	45+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:12.76

Chris Tyler M52 Rob Cassidy M46

Tim Jacobs M47 Dennis Green M61

33.21 38.69 32.1828.68

 
#6		Men	55+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:42.18

Mark Bobbin M61 John Hill M58

Tom Belin M60 Nick Gearhart M70

47.09 41.61 42.0031.48

 
#6		Men	65+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:45.55

Jack Fritts M71 Frank Wison M70

Frank Fowler M66 Bill Sindlinger M70

39.78 48.10 39.5138.16

 
#7		Women	40-44	100	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller1 1:16.02

34.85 41.17

MWM-IA 41Katie Lanius2 1:20.12

36.45 43.67

 
#8		Men	40-44	100	Yard	Fly

SWIA-IA 41Clay Miller1 58.89

27.67 31.22

 
#8		Men	45-49	100	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 47Aaron Hawks1 57.32

26.51 30.81
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(#8		Men	45-49	100	Yard	Fly)

MWM-IA 47Tim Jacobs2 1:14.86

32.92 41.94

 
#8		Men	55-59	100	Yard	Fly

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel--- DQ

35.10

 
#8		Men	60-64	100	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown1 1:05.04

30.57 34.47

 
#8		Men	70-74	100	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger1 1:45.88

47.74 58.14

 
#9		Women	18-24	200	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 24Moriah Ross1 2:31.19

35.05 39.19 38.0138.94

 
#9		Women	35-39	200	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 2:44.39

37.25 41.98 43.1642.00

 
#9		Women	65-69	200	Yard	Breast

DSMY-IA 69Elizabeth M Smith1 4:07.27

53.60 1:02.57 1:04.421:06.68

 
#10		Men	55-59	200	Yard	Breast

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 2:51.79

38.37 43.79 45.1744.46

MWM-IA 58John Hill2 3:13.04

44.00 48.42 50.0150.61

 
#10		Men	60-64	200	Yard	Breast

DSMY-IA 63Steven Jones1 3:37.87

48.84 55.52 55.8957.62

 
#10		Men	70-74	200	Yard	Breast

SWIA-IA 74Stan LeMaster1 3:07.47

42.65 47.81 46.8950.12

MWM-IA 70Nick Gearhart2 4:44.86

1:04.07 1:15.81 1:09.491:15.49

 
#11		Women	18-24	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 24Tessa McRoberts1 30.53

 
#11		Women	25-29	50	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 27Mikaela Pyrch1 27.80

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter2 27.85

DSMY-IA 25Alex Bennett3 28.24

MWM-IA 28Carmen McCoy4 30.56

 
#11		Women	30-34	50	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 32Alayna Martin1 25.88

 
#11		Women	40-44	50	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 27.31

SWIA-IA 41Holly Collins2 32.06

MWM-IA 44Christine Erickson3 32.76

QCM-IA 40Jennifer Krogmeier4 45.23

MWM-IA 41Tressa Larson5 45.89

 
#11		Women	45-49	50	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 49Margaret Hales1 34.04

QCM-IA 46Jennifer Krzmarzick2 34.80

 
#11		Women	50-54	50	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 54Stacey Zapolski1 34.82

 
#11		Women	55-59	50	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 34.84

MWM-IA 58Anne Carter2 43.18

SWIA-IA 59Sonya Reynolds3 48.99

QCM-IA 59Gretchen Farwell4 53.60

 
#11		Women	60-64	50	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 35.27

 
#11		Women	70-74	50	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 72Joan McCarthy1 45.19

CGCC-NB 70Claire Bushong2 49.74

CGCC-NB 72Janice Sedivy3 1:04.62

 
#11		Women	85-89	50	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 88Ruth B Johnson1 1:07.54

 
#12		Men	25-29	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 26Ryan Batisto1 23.82

 
#12		Men	30-34	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 32Ryan Phelan1 20.92

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant2 22.21

MWM-IA 33Joe Taylor3 24.23

UNAT-IA 30Charlie Hugo4 25.32

 
#12		Men	35-39	50	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 36Eric Crawford1 23.23

 
#12		Men	40-44	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 24.43

MWM-IA 43Brian Pence2 25.98

CGCC-NB 41Michael Handsbrough3 27.24

 
#12		Men	45-49	50	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird1 26.02

MWM-IA 47Tim Jacobs2 26.35

MWM-IA 46Rob Cassidy3 31.87

QCM-IA 45Kevin Krzmarzick4 37.76

 
#12		Men	50-54	50	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 51Matthew Brown1 29.96

 
#12		Men	55-59	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 55Rod Miller1 28.14

 
#12		Men	60-64	50	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 60Dave Ross1 23.86

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown2 29.89

UNAT-IA 64Alexander Hodgeman3 32.06

 
#12		Men	65-69	50	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 65Tom Kealy1 29.09

MWM-IA 66Frank Fowler2 32.47

QCM-IA 68Norman Bower3 35.84

 
#12		Men	70-74	50	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 71Jack Fritts1 30.94

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison2 35.52

 
#13		Mixed	18+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:37.01

Ryan Phelan M32 Hannah Pearson W24

Simon Pheasant M30 Hannah Teubel W24

23.20 29.05 22.3022.46

 
#13		Mixed	25+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:55.41

Joe Taylor M33 Christine Erickson W44

Ryan Batisto M26 Carmen McCoy W28

26.54 32.88 21.2734.72

BMWM-IA2 1:59.42

Katie Lanius W41 Chris Tyler M52

Emma Goold W33 Tim Jacobs M47

33.79 26.27 26.7832.58

CMWM-IA3 2:33.00

Christian Sande M34 Tressa Larson W41

Fairman Campbell M35 Anne Carter W58

27.33 46.87 55.9822.82

 
#13		Mixed	35+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:57.84

Brian Pence M43 Sarah Miller W44

Dennis Green M61 Natalie Ross W39

27.11 31.60 26.8932.24

 
#13		Mixed	45+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:21.57

Mark Bobbin M61 Julie Kann W54

John Hill M58 Cara Briggs-Farmer W46

40.40 33.91 32.7334.53

 
#15		Women	18-24	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 24Hannah Pearson1 2:40.21

35.26 40.56 36.4347.96

 
#15		Women	25-29	200	Yard	IM

DSMY-IA 26Aftin Phyfe1 2:19.03

29.28 35.43 33.6840.64

 
#15		Women	35-39	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 2:22.20

30.27 36.85 32.8542.23

 
#15		Women	40-44	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller1 2:50.48

36.94 43.75 37.7852.01

 
#15		Women	45-49	200	Yard	IM

DSMY-IA 47Amber Rand1 2:47.24

36.80 44.22 38.8747.35

 
#15		Women	55-59	200	Yard	IM

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 3:42.82

47.87 1:00.99 49.011:04.95
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#15		Women	60-64	200	Yard	IM

UNAT-IA 62Ann Kealy1 3:19.20

44.36 49.30 46.5359.01

 
#16		Men	25-29	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 26Jackson Green1 2:37.45

30.47 41.21 39.9545.82

 
#16		Men	40-44	200	Yard	IM

SWIA-IA 41Clay Miller1 2:14.25

28.27 33.82 32.7239.44

 
#16		Men	55-59	200	Yard	IM

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 2:39.38

34.45 44.08 35.4945.36

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel2 3:03.35

38.80 49.31 41.2753.97

 
#16		Men	60-64	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 60Tom Belin1 2:32.02

32.50 37.43 35.9946.10

 
#16		Men	70-74	200	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger1 3:28.02

48.45 54.28 47.5057.79

 
#17		Women	18-24	200	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 24Hannah Teubel1 1:52.01

26.08 28.49 28.4628.98

 
#17		Women	25-29	200	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter1 2:19.22

30.30 34.38 38.0936.45

 
#17		Women	40-44	200	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 2:14.61

30.66 33.99 35.0234.94

 
#17		Women	45-49	200	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 49Ana Bumgardner1 2:31.02

36.09 37.69 39.0638.18

 
#17		Women	55-59	200	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 59Rachel Stauffer1 2:29.78

34.76 37.26 39.2538.51

 
#17		Women	60-64	200	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 2:55.74

38.29 43.50 46.7247.23

 
#17		Women	85-89	200	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 88Ruth B Johnson1 5:06.50

1:10.70 1:18.96 1:17.131:19.71

 
#18		Men	30-34	200	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant1 1:51.36

25.74 28.15 29.0528.42

MWM-IA 34Christian Sande2 2:18.40

37.19

 
#18		Men	40-44	200	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 2:00.45

26.67 29.65 31.8332.30

CGCC-NB 41Michael Handsbrough2 2:16.24

32.83 34.48 33.3535.58

 
#18		Men	45-49	200	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 45Greg Moyle1 2:01.26

28.28 30.20 31.3331.45

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird2 2:05.13

28.57 30.87 32.8032.89

 
#18		Men	50-54	200	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 51Matthew Brown1 2:26.44

33.11 36.75 38.3938.19

 
#18		Men	55-59	200	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 56Dennis Bennett1 1:57.59

25.82 29.43 31.7930.55

MWM-IA 56John Bradley2 2:30.58

33.98 37.78 39.2939.53

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel3 2:36.89

34.07 38.87 41.8542.10

MWM-IA 58John Hill4 2:39.51

36.74 40.08 41.1141.58

 
#18		Men	60-64	200	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 61Dennis Green1 2:32.13

35.71 38.64 38.4639.32

UNAT-IA 64Alexander Hodgeman2 2:49.03

35.62 42.12 45.0746.22

 
#18		Men	65-69	200	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 65Tom Kealy1 2:17.28

31.95 35.03 34.4335.87

MWM-IA 66Frank Fowler2 2:50.93

36.95 43.24 44.5346.21

 
#18		Men	70-74	200	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 70Nick Gearhart1 3:45.93

48.88 57.13 1:00.1759.75

 
#19		Women	18-24	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 24Hannah Teubel1 56.62

27.74 28.88

IFLY-IA 20Allyson Herman2 1:10.53

34.55 35.98

MWM-IA 24Tessa McRoberts3 1:13.33

35.04 38.29

 
#19		Women	25-29	100	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 26Aftin Phyfe1 1:03.55

30.76 32.79

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter2 1:10.68

34.93 35.75

MWM-IA 28Carmen McCoy3 1:13.77

35.87 37.90

 
#19		Women	30-34	100	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 32Alayna Martin1 1:06.21

32.38 33.83

 
#19		Women	35-39	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 39Natalie Ross1 1:07.68

33.13 34.55

 
#19		Women	40-44	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller1 1:16.47

37.42 39.05

MWM-IA 41Tressa Larson2 1:56.00

53.48 1:02.52

 
#19		Women	50-54	100	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 54Stacey Zapolski1 1:25.32

41.65 43.67

MWM-IA 54Julie Kann2 1:36.92

46.37 50.55

 
#19		Women	55-59	100	Yard	Back

SWIA-IA 59Sonya Reynolds1 2:19.36

1:09.47 1:09.89

 
#19		Women	70-74	100	Yard	Back

CGCC-NB 72Janice Sedivy1 2:24.65

1:10.49 1:14.16

 
#19		Women	85-89	100	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 88Ruth B Johnson1 2:25.12

1:09.93 1:15.19

 
#20		Men	40-44	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 1:03.10

30.73 32.37

 
#20		Men	60-64	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 60Tom Belin1 1:07.39

33.31 34.08

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown2 1:18.90

37.62 41.28

 
#20		Men	65-69	100	Yard	Back

QCM-IA 68Norman Bower1 1:35.55

44.82 50.73

 
#20		Men	70-74	100	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 71Jack Fritts1 1:21.43

40.71 40.72

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison2 1:42.82

48.57 54.25

 
#21		Women	18-24	50	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 24Moriah Ross1 30.64

 
#21		Women	25-29	50	Yard	Breast

DSMY-IA 25Alex Bennett1 37.27

 
#21		Women	30-34	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 33Emma Goold1 46.73
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#21		Women	40-44	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 41Tressa Larson1 55.55

QCM-IA 40Jennifer Krogmeier2 57.55

 
#21		Women	45-49	50	Yard	Breast

QCM-IA 46Jennifer Krzmarzick1 46.27

 
#21		Women	50-54	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 54Julie Kann1 47.47

 
#21		Women	55-59	50	Yard	Breast

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 50.56

 
#21		Women	60-64	50	Yard	Breast

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 45.64

UNAT-IA 62Ann Kealy2 46.87

 
#21		Women	70-74	50	Yard	Breast

QCM-IA 72Joan McCarthy1 56.33

CGCC-NB 70Claire Bushong2 1:08.28

CGCC-NB 72Janice Sedivy3 1:13.87

 
#22		Men	30-34	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 32Ryan Phelan1 28.58

MWM-IA 33Joe Taylor2 32.36

 
#22		Men	35-39	50	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 36Eric Crawford1 29.90

 
#22		Men	40-44	50	Yard	Breast

SWIA-IA 41Clay Miller1 31.73

 
#22		Men	45-49	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 46Rob Cassidy1 38.30

QCM-IA 45Kevin Krzmarzick2 43.20

 
#22		Men	60-64	50	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 60Dave Ross1 30.98

MWM-IA 61Dennis Green2 42.23

DSMY-IA 63Steven Jones3 46.17

 
#22		Men	65-69	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 68Bill Klahn1 41.64

 
#22		Men	70-74	50	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger1 41.43

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison2 49.70

 
#23		Women	35-39	400	Yard	IM	#23/24	combined

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 5:00.84

31.44 36.69 38.6139.20

43.28 44.30 34.18 33.14

 
#23		Women	40-44	400	Yard	IM	#23/24	combined

MWM-IA 41Katie Lanius1 6:09.29

36.48 45.26 46.1146.84

53.69 54.30 43.93 42.68

 
#24		Men	50-54	400	Yard	IM	#23/24	combined

MWM-IA 52Chris Tyler1 5:46.44

34.32 39.66 45.5644.86

50.82 51.12 41.65 38.45

 
#25		Women	18-24	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 24Hannah Pearson1 5:54.35

31.92 35.24 35.4735.90

35.66 36.46 36.27 36.11

35.85 35.47

 
#25		Women	40-44	500	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 6:05.64

32.96 36.05 37.4137.49

37.31 37.34 37.17 37.02

36.99 35.90

 
#25		Women	45-49	500	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 47Amber Rand1 6:23.02

34.01 36.76 39.3838.22

39.47 39.25 39.11 39.42

39.07 38.33

 
#25		Women	55-59	500	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 59Sonya Reynolds1 11:19.19

56.35 1:07.41 1:09.241:11.05

1:12.13 1:14.72 1:09.09 1:09.17

1:07.07 1:02.96

 
#25		Women	60-64	500	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 8:07.86

39.58 45.00 49.5548.03

50.13 51.18 51.98 51.83

51.40 49.18

 
#25		Women	85-89	500	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 88Ruth B Johnson1 13:12.60

1:11.61 1:19.80

1:19.06 1:22.35 1:18.82 1:20.48

1:19.66 1:18.50

 
#26		Men	25-29	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 26Jackson Green1 6:24.06

31.67 36.17 39.6838.79

39.58 39.18 39.47 40.39

40.87 38.26

MWM-IA 25Ryan Long2 7:32.46

34.08 39.40 46.3743.64

46.87 48.05 48.63 50.12

49.77 45.53

 
#26		Men	30-34	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 34Christian Sande1 6:30.11

1:06.39 37.92 40.6239.29

1:22.37 42.10 1:21.60 21.57

UNAT-IA 30Charlie Hugo2 6:30.26

31.44 35.77 38.6537.14

39.87 41.50 41.18 41.56

42.35 40.80

 
#26		Men	35-39	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 35Fairman Campbell1 8:01.57

41.99 44.33 51.3950.05

48.75 48.74 49.00 48.47

50.98 47.87

 
#26		Men	40-44	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 5:31.75

28.06 31.64 34.0033.57

35.10 34.20 34.82 34.87

34.09 31.40

 
#26		Men	45-49	500	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 45Greg Moyle1 5:35.82

29.03 33.51 33.8233.06

34.12 34.11 34.58 34.18

34.45 34.96

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird2 5:38.51

30.52 32.51 34.3933.61

34.50 34.54 34.72 35.26

34.87 33.59

 
#26		Men	50-54	500	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 51Matthew Brown1 6:31.01

33.39 37.44 39.5639.47

40.24 40.06 40.41 40.76

41.20 38.48

 
#26		Men	55-59	500	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 6:12.89

34.38 37.42 38.1738.25

37.97 38.30 38.28 38.05

36.97 35.10

MWM-IA 58John Hill2 6:49.46

37.97 39.89 41.6241.39

41.40 42.01 41.88 41.51

41.94 39.85

MWM-IA 56John Bradley3 7:02.92

35.86 39.26 43.2141.34

44.05 44.29 44.08 44.38

44.72 41.73

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel4 7:05.79

35.71 39.57 43.5341.78

44.40 44.53 44.07 44.66

45.93 41.61

 
#26		Men	60-64	500	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 61Dennis Green1 7:04.02

37.58 41.45 43.8142.81

43.70 43.62 44.54 43.43

42.24 40.84

 
#26		Men	65-69	500	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 65Tom Kealy1 6:12.52

33.99 37.64 38.3938.61

38.10 38.49 38.17 37.91

36.78 34.44
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#26		Men	70-74	500	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 74Stan LeMaster1 6:46.81

36.00 40.16 41.4341.33

41.38 41.31 42.38 41.95

41.62 39.25

 
#27		Women	18-24	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 24Tessa McRoberts1 32.85

 
#27		Women	25-29	50	Yard	Fly

IFLY-IA 27Mikaela Pyrch1 29.09

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter2 31.60

 
#27		Women	30-34	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 33Emma Goold1 39.95

 
#27		Women	35-39	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 29.57

 
#27		Women	40-44	50	Yard	Fly

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 31.06

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller2 33.53

SWIA-IA 41Holly Collins3 34.99

MWM-IA 44Christine Erickson4 38.49

 
#27		Women	55-59	50	Yard	Fly

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 43.95

 
#28		Men	25-29	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 26Ryan Batisto1 27.49

 
#28		Men	30-34	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 32Ryan Phelan1 23.82

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant2 24.22

MWM-IA 33Joe Taylor3 25.89

 
#28		Men	35-39	50	Yard	Fly

UNAT-IA 36Eric Crawford1 24.60

 
#28		Men	40-44	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 43Brian Pence1 27.97

 
#28		Men	45-49	50	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 47Aaron Hawks1 25.01

MWM-IA 47Tim Jacobs2 27.77

 
#28		Men	50-54	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 52Chris Tyler1 28.84

 
#28		Men	55-59	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 56John Bradley1 35.94

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel2 37.11

 
#28		Men	60-64	50	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown1 29.03

 
#28		Men	65-69	50	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 66Frank Fowler1 35.17

QCM-IA 68Norman Bower2 44.78

 
#28		Men	70-74	50	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 71Michael Barry1 35.48

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger2 41.57

 
#29		Women	18-24	100	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 24Moriah Ross1 1:06.86

31.91 34.95

IFLY-IA 20Allyson Herman2 1:23.17

39.16 44.01

 
#29		Women	25-29	100	Yard	Breast

DSMY-IA 25Alex Bennett1 1:22.91

38.80 44.11

 
#29		Women	40-44	100	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 41Tressa Larson1 2:01.16

56.91 1:04.25

 
#29		Women	50-54	100	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 54Julie Kann1 1:45.61

49.64 55.97

 
#29		Women	60-64	100	Yard	Breast

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 1:43.87

49.24 54.63

 
#29		Women	70-74	100	Yard	Breast

CGCC-NB 72Janice Sedivy1 2:36.83

1:16.59 1:20.24

 
#30		Men	25-29	100	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 26Jackson Green1 1:19.46

37.03 42.43

 
#30		Men	40-44	100	Yard	Breast

SWIA-IA 41Clay Miller1 1:08.04

32.49 35.55

 
#30		Men	55-59	100	Yard	Breast

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 1:30.06

43.85 46.21

MWM-IA 58John Hill2 1:32.20

44.15 48.05

 
#30		Men	60-64	100	Yard	Breast

UNAT-IA 60Dave Ross1 1:09.43

32.44 36.99

DSMY-IA 63Steven Jones2 1:41.56

47.01 54.55

 
#30		Men	65-69	100	Yard	Breast

MWM-IA 68Bill Klahn1 1:36.39

44.64 51.75

 
#31		Mixed	18+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:50.69

Hannah Teubel W24 Ryan Phelan M32

Simon Pheasant M30 Hannah Pearson W24

26.26 29.67 30.1924.57

BMWM-IA2 2:13.31

Tessa McRoberts W24 Jackson Green M26

Chris Tyler M52 Christine Erickson W44

33.95 36.72 33.4429.20

 
#31		Mixed	25+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:10.04

Sarah Miller W44 Carmen McCoy W28

Joe Taylor M33 Ryan Batisto M26

35.92 1:34.12

BMWM-IA2 2:35.81

Emma Goold W33 John Hill M58

John Bradley M56 Katie Lanius W41

44.82 42.85 33.3234.82

 
#31		Mixed	35+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:03.24

Natalie Ross W39 Lauren Lehenbauer W35

Tim Jacobs M47 Brian Pence M43

31.83 36.91 26.4628.04

BMWM-IA2 3:00.42

Jack Fritts M71 Tressa Larson W41

Frank Fowler M66 Anne Carter W58

41.27 56.23 45.9137.01

 
#31		Mixed	45+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:47.41

Julie Kann W54 Rob Cassidy M46

Jeffrey Tuohino M61 Cara Briggs-Farmer W46

1:04.75 21.73 39.0241.91

 
#31		Mixed	55+	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

AQCM-IA1 2:46.96

Norman Bower M68 Amy Groskopf W63

Richard Korneisel M59 Sara Ryan W59

43.70 46.09 40.6836.49

 
#33		Women	18-24	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 24Hannah Teubel1 50.34

24.73 25.61

 
#33		Women	25-29	100	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 26Aftin Phyfe1 57.42

27.41 30.01

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter2 1:01.93

29.71 32.22

IFLY-IA 27Mikaela Pyrch3 1:01.97

29.20 32.77

DSMY-IA 25Alex Bennett4 1:04.82

30.60 34.22

 
#33		Women	30-34	100	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 32Alayna Martin1 59.65

28.59 31.06

MWM-IA 33Emma Goold2 1:14.60

35.48 39.12

 
#33		Women	40-44	100	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 1:01.12

29.50 31.62

QCM-IA 40Jennifer Krogmeier2 1:45.51

49.03 56.48
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#33		Women	45-49	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 46Cara Briggs-Farmer1 1:14.03

34.78 39.25

QCM-IA 46Jennifer Krzmarzick2 1:17.30

37.18 40.12

UNAT-IA 45Julie Hoffman3 1:17.97

38.95 39.02

 
#33		Women	55-59	100	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 1:21.08

37.65 43.43

SWIA-IA 59Sonya Reynolds2 1:51.69

52.70 58.99

 
#33		Women	60-64	100	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 63Amy Groskopf1 1:19.92

38.40 41.52

 
#33		Women	70-74	100	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 72Joan McCarthy1 1:46.94

51.07 55.87

CGCC-NB 70Claire Bushong2 1:49.14

52.88 56.26

 
#34		Men	25-29	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 26Ryan Batisto1 54.90

26.19 28.71

MWM-IA 25Ryan Long2 1:09.93

32.65 37.28

 
#34		Men	30-34	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 32Ryan Phelan1 48.10

22.74 25.36

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant2 48.81

23.52 25.29

UNAT-IA 30Charlie Hugo3 59.80

28.29 31.51

 
#34		Men	35-39	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 35Fairman Campbell1 1:17.56

37.15 40.41

 
#34		Men	40-44	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 40Tim Hammond1 53.68

25.69 27.99

CGCC-NB 41Michael Handsbrough2 1:00.08

29.64 30.44

MWM-IA 43Brian Pence3 1:00.32

28.28 32.04

 
#34		Men	45-49	100	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 45Greg Moyle1 57.09

27.38 29.71

MWM-IA 47Tim Jacobs2 1:00.44

28.50 31.94

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird3 1:02.10

28.83 33.27

MWM-IA 46Rob Cassidy4 1:11.56

33.73 37.83

 
#34		Men	50-54	100	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 51Matthew Brown1 1:07.33

31.44 35.89

 
#34		Men	55-59	100	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 56Dennis Bennett1 52.64

25.02 27.62

MWM-IA 56John Bradley2 1:11.17

33.46 37.71

 
#34		Men	60-64	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 61Dennis Green1 1:10.30

33.98 36.32

UNAT-IA 64Alexander Hodgeman2 1:13.15

34.39 38.76

MWM-IA 61Mark Bobbin3 1:16.61

35.88 40.73

 
#34		Men	65-69	100	Yard	Free

SWIA-IA 65Tom Kealy1 1:03.80

30.57 33.23

 
#34		Men	70-74	100	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison1 1:23.28

39.31 43.97

 
#35		Women	18-24	200	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 24Tessa McRoberts1 2:41.47

38.44 41.24 40.8140.98

 
#35		Women	25-29	200	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 26Aftin Phyfe1 2:15.99

31.81 33.84 35.0735.27

 
#35		Women	30-34	200	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 32Alayna Martin1 2:24.61

34.07 37.08 35.9137.55

 
#35		Women	35-39	200	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 39Natalie Ross1 2:25.03

34.30 36.13 37.3537.25

 
#35		Women	40-44	200	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller1 2:41.70

39.49 41.16 39.4041.65

 
#35		Women	45-49	200	Yard	Back

DSMY-IA 49Ana Bumgardner1 2:56.85

42.24 45.04 44.0245.55

 
#36		Men	60-64	200	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 60Tom Belin1 2:28.95

34.74 37.36 38.2738.58

 
#36		Men	70-74	200	Yard	Back

MWM-IA 71Jack Fritts1 2:50.43

41.70 42.64 42.6843.41

 
#37		Women	35-39	200	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 2:30.73

31.90 36.94 41.2440.65

 
#37		Women	40-44	200	Yard	Fly

MWM-IA 41Katie Lanius1 3:05.50

40.87 47.03 47.3650.24

 
#38		Men	60-64	200	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown1 2:40.45

33.56 37.90 47.0341.96

 
#38		Men	70-74	200	Yard	Fly

DSMY-IA 71Michael Barry1 3:12.13

39.40 47.75 52.8452.14

 
#39		Women	18-24	100	Yard	IM

IFLY-IA 20Allyson Herman1 1:12.39

33.21 39.18

MWM-IA 24Tessa McRoberts--- DQ

36.57 44.52

 
#39		Women	25-29	100	Yard	IM

IFLY-IA 25Kristine Pinter1 1:12.80

33.52 39.28

IFLY-IA 27Mikaela Pyrch2 1:13.84

31.37 42.47

 
#39		Women	30-34	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 33Emma Goold1 1:26.37

41.15 45.22

 
#39		Women	40-44	100	Yard	IM

CGCC-NB 41Jamie Gustafson1 1:12.60

34.35 38.25

MWM-IA 44Sarah Miller2 1:19.22

35.86 43.36

SWIA-IA 41Holly Collins3 1:23.50

37.61 45.89

MWM-IA 44Christine Erickson4 1:26.99

40.32 46.67

MWM-IA 41Tressa Larson--- DQ

1:00.79 1:02.75

 
#39		Women	45-49	100	Yard	IM

DSMY-IA 49Margaret Hales1 1:29.49

40.46 49.03

 
#39		Women	50-54	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 54Julie Kann1 1:40.61

48.05 52.56

QCM-IA 54Stacey Zapolski--- DQ

43.62 48.99

 
#39		Women	55-59	100	Yard	IM

QCM-IA 59Sara Ryan1 1:40.48

47.05 53.43

 
#39		Women	60-64	100	Yard	IM

UNAT-IA 62Ann Kealy1 1:30.55

43.13 47.42
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#39		Women	70-74	100	Yard	IM

CGCC-NB 70Claire Bushong1 2:19.82

1:12.56 1:07.26

 
#40		Men	30-34	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant1 57.98

26.47 31.51

 
#40		Men	35-39	100	Yard	IM

UNAT-IA 36Eric Crawford1 58.13

26.90 31.23

 
#40		Men	40-44	100	Yard	IM

SWIA-IA 41Clay Miller1 1:02.60

28.69 33.91

 
#40		Men	45-49	100	Yard	IM

DSMY-IA 47Aaron Hawks1 59.04

26.66 32.38

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird2 1:08.95

32.05 36.90

MWM-IA 46Rob Cassidy--- DQ

40.63 43.45

 
#40		Men	50-54	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 52Chris Tyler1 1:09.39

31.51 37.88

 
#40		Men	55-59	100	Yard	IM

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 1:13.27

35.48 37.79

QCM-IA 59Richard Korneisel2 1:20.04

38.95 41.09

MWM-IA 58John Hill3 1:26.09

40.54 45.55

 
#40		Men	60-64	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 60Tom Belin1 1:11.68

33.67 38.01

DSMY-IA 60Tim Brown2 1:21.43

36.33 45.10

 
#40		Men	65-69	100	Yard	IM

MWM-IA 66Frank Fowler1 1:32.75

43.29 49.46

QCM-IA 68Norman Bower2 1:45.84

45.11 1:00.73

 
#40		Men	70-74	100	Yard	IM

DSMY-IA 71Michael Barry1 1:27.74

42.08 45.66

MWM-IA 70Frank Wison2 1:38.42

47.50 50.92

MWM-IA 70Bill Sindlinger--- DQ

43.63 47.70

 
#41		Women	18+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:56.11

Hannah Teubel W24 Tessa McRoberts W24

Carmen McCoy W28 Hannah Pearson W24

23.69 32.23 29.8630.33

 
#41		Women	25+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

ADSMY-IA1 1:51.30

Aftin Phyfe W26 Alayna Martin W32

Rachel Stauffer W59 Alex Bennett W25

52.61 30.57 28.29

AMWM-IA2 2:53.33

Emma Goold W33 Julie Kann W54

Tressa Larson W41 Anne Carter W58

35.97 40.33 44.6952.34

 
#41		Women	35+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:57.72

Sarah Miller W44 Lauren Lehenbauer W35

Natalie Ross W39 Cara Briggs-Farmer W46

27.48 35.83 32.3622.05

 
#41		Women	55+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AQCM-IA1 2:52.07

Gretchen Farwell W59 Joan McCarthy W72

Amy Groskopf W63 Sara Ryan W59

50.84 46.67 38.2636.30

 
#42		Men	25+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:32.27

Ryan Phelan M32 Ryan Batisto M26

Joe Taylor M33 Simon Pheasant M30

21.32 24.07 22.8024.08

BMWM-IA--- DQ

Fairman Campbell M35 Jackson Green M26

Ryan Long M25 Christian Sande M34

33.89 26.27 27.8429.48

 
#42		Men	35+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:50.97

Tim Hammond M40 Tim Jacobs M47

Brian Pence M43 Jeffrey Tuohino M61

24.83 34.29 25.2126.64

 
#42		Men	45+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 1:58.86

Chris Tyler M52 Rob Cassidy M46

John Bradley M56 Rod Miller M55

28.10 32.86 26.8231.08

 
#42		Men	55+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:09.02

Tom Belin M60 John Hill M58

Dennis Green M61 Mark Bobbin M61

27.74 33.06 33.6934.53

 
#42		Men	65+	200	Yard	Free	Relay

AMWM-IA1 2:17.68

Jack Fritts M71 Frank Wison M70

Frank Fowler M66 Bill Klahn M68

32.56 36.39 34.8233.91

 
#43		Women	40-44	1000	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 41Katie Lanius1 14:44.74

36.26 40.65 44.0742.82

44.06 44.90 44.86 44.41

45.25 45.59 44.61 45.70

45.05 44.48 45.80 45.49

44.89 44.81 45.49 45.55

MWM-IA 44Christine Erickson2 15:17.89

38.78 43.61 47.2046.07

47.65 47.51 47.38 46.99

47.60 47.47 46.29 46.86

46.64 47.27 46.52 46.51

45.63 45.34 44.74 41.83

QCM-IA 40Jennifer Krogmeier3 22:56.35

52.75 1:03.98 1:13.851:08.26

1:14.83 2:23.19 1:08.28 1:10.09

1:09.61 1:07.77 1:09.68

1:10.35 1:08.83 1:09.21

1:10.75 1:10.10 1:09.17 1:04.89

 
#43		Women	45-49	1000	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 47Amber Rand1 13:25.00

35.78 39.34 41.4340.75

41.61 41.29 41.05 40.64

40.80 41.32 40.08 41.03

40.94 40.35 40.05 40.34

40.05 40.38 40.11 37.66

DSMY-IA 49Ana Bumgardner2 13:53.48

39.88 41.36 41.9241.94

42.28 42.54 42.04 42.15

41.67 41.92 41.58 41.79

41.66 41.44 41.57 41.81

42.10 41.96 41.72 40.15

 
#43		Women	85-89	1000	Yard	Free

QCM-IA 88Ruth B Johnson1 27:01.16

1:14.00 1:20.08

1:23.37 1:23.01 1:21.53

1:23.71 1:23.44 1:22.40

1:20.83 1:21.45 1:22.21 1:19.41

1:20.74 3:57.62

 
#44		Men	30-34	1000	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 30Charlie Hugo1 13:54.46

37.66 41.39 41.7742.27

42.37 41.66 42.00 41.65

42.38 42.33 42.24 42.59

42.49 42.36 42.02 41.88

41.66 41.18 41.94 40.62
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#44		Men	35-39	1000	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 35Fairman Campbell1 17:20.01

51.67 50.92 53.3352.56

53.00 53.25 53.13 55.85

54.31 52.52 51.49 51.36

51.21 52.31 52.84 52.20

50.27 50.21 51.70 45.88

 
#44		Men	45-49	1000	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 46Stephen Bird1 11:49.76

31.87 34.66 35.6235.08

35.18 35.56 36.29 36.19

36.09 36.32 36.34 36.46

36.45 36.44 36.22 35.58

35.20 35.04 35.10 34.07

DSMY-IA 45Greg Moyle2 11:56.13

31.18 33.32 35.0735.35

35.30 36.03 36.28 35.91

36.33 36.45 36.56 36.52

37.35 36.48 37.46 37.28

35.89 36.89 36.42 34.06

 
#44		Men	50-54	1000	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 51Matthew Brown1 13:23.12

 
#44		Men	55-59	1000	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 56Dennis Bennett1 11:51.73

23.94 44.93 38.5938.86

38.08 37.78 37.00 37.12

36.69 35.67 35.37 35.71

34.74 34.23 34.52 34.31

34.36 34.39 33.78 31.66

MWM-IA 58John Hill2 14:15.48

39.42 42.51 43.8944.17

44.41 43.18 42.79 43.09

43.44 43.41 43.06 42.85

42.54 42.67 42.37 42.50

42.83 42.14 42.50 41.71

MWM-IA 56John Bradley3 15:02.83

38.52 41.87 44.9144.11

45.80 45.36 46.16 46.15

46.45 46.60 46.48 46.62

46.36 46.51 45.72 46.00

46.43 45.31 44.35 43.12

 
#44		Men	60-64	1000	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 61Dennis Green1 14:29.07

38.68 43.16 43.9844.27

44.34 44.26 42.80 43.74

43.44 43.85 43.00 43.20

45.11 45.20 45.08 44.08

44.21 43.44 42.25 40.98

 
#45		Women	35-39	1650	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 35Lauren Lehenbauer1 19:04.33

30.50 33.37 34.4634.30

34.44 34.65 35.02 35.05

35.21 34.96 35.45 34.83

34.93 34.91 34.77 34.87

35.05 34.85 34.82 34.72

34.63 34.84 34.59 34.92

34.87 35.14 34.92 35.07

35.10 34.96 34.67 35.09

34.37

 
#45		Women	45-49	1650	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 49Margaret Hales1 25:53.64

40.33 44.82 48.9646.60

46.82 47.29 46.58 46.37

47.54 47.52 47.00 46.89

47.97 47.99 46.83 48.42

46.33 48.05 47.40 47.72

47.69 48.68 47.70 47.97

47.88 47.61 47.59 47.87

47.36 47.78 47.82 48.19

42.07

UNAT-IA 45Julie Hoffman2 26:47.08

41.35 43.61 48.1847.15

48.25 48.30 49.13 49.76

48.21 48.67 49.17 50.01

50.23 48.60 48.96 50.43

48.87 49.56 49.54 49.99

48.93 48.98 50.13 48.85

50.21 49.15 48.77 50.26

47.87 49.38 49.28 49.44

47.86

 
#45		Women	60-64	1650	Yard	Free

UNAT-IA 62Ann Kealy1 25:31.75

40.52 44.63 47.6646.62

47.38 47.24 47.12 47.37

47.53 47.67 46.77 46.39

47.19 46.64 46.48 46.72

46.76 46.35 46.50 46.28

46.52 46.79 46.16 45.93

46.11 46.35 46.80 46.99

46.05 46.54 46.49 46.32

44.88

 
#45		Women	65-69	1650	Yard	Free

DSMY-IA 69Elizabeth M Smith1 27:17.41

43.66 47.21 50.4950.00

49.58 50.56 50.84 49.08

49.88 51.83 50.11 49.64

49.95 50.05 49.84 49.52

49.74 50.01 50.12 49.97

49.28 50.05 49.74 49.20

50.58 49.04 50.14 50.36

49.69 49.77 50.54 49.54

47.40

 
#46		Men	30-34	1650	Yard	Free

MWM-IA 30Simon Pheasant1 19:01.56

29.15 33.22 34.1834.34

34.58 34.68 34.71 34.21

34.84 34.98 34.70 34.53

34.95 34.89 34.89 34.94

34.67 35.00 34.90 34.74

34.98 34.97 35.00 34.36

35.37 35.95 35.09 36.44

35.38 35.72 35.14 34.49

31.57

 
#46		Men	40-44	1650	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 41Michael Handsbrough1 21:36.37

35.97 38.61 38.8238.62

38.76 39.19 39.44 38.70

38.85 39.00 38.97 39.61

39.52 38.92 39.40 39.21

39.47 39.47 39.73 39.86

39.85 39.64 40.11 39.82

39.93 39.89 40.01 39.86

39.58 40.18 39.77 40.01

37.60

 
#46		Men	55-59	1650	Yard	Free

IFLY-IA 59Wayne Huebener1 21:26.62

36.41 38.44 38.8438.72

39.45 39.19 39.23 39.56

39.34 39.44 39.50 39.24

39.38 39.41 39.31 39.40

39.19 39.00 39.20 38.94

39.24 39.12 39.31 38.88

39.24 39.16 38.86 39.35

39.05 39.18 39.13 38.62

36.29

 
#46		Men	60-64	1650	Yard	Free

CGCC-NB 62David Wells1 21:04.52

34.58 38.06 39.1138.60

39.04 38.62 38.71 38.70

38.87 38.79 38.39 38.75

38.53 38.59 38.46 38.21

38.60 38.11 38.58 38.24

38.41 38.61 38.61 38.86

38.86 38.66 38.42 38.23

38.71 38.22 38.40 37.58

35.41

 
Combined	Team	Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 46

1. Milky Way Masters 1295

2. Des Moines YMCA 389

3. Quad City Masters 310

4. Iowa Flyers Swim Club 163

5. Southwest Iowa Masters 132
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Results	-	2022	Iowa	Masters	Short	Course	Championships
 
Scores	-	Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 46

1. Milky Way Masters 383

2. Quad City Masters 240

3. Des Moines YMCA 220

4. Iowa Flyers Swim Club 88

5. Southwest Iowa Masters 48

 
Scores	-	Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 46

1. Milky Way Masters 752

2. Des Moines YMCA 169

3. Southwest Iowa Masters 84

4. Iowa Flyers Swim Club 75

5. Quad City Masters 56


